
尼龙纺织护套-TS2562 
PA Textile Sleeving

 

high Wearing Resistance

www.512mx.com
Chinese Website

www.sleeving-product.com
English Website

TS2562用高纤度尼龙复丝编织而成。适用于极端
应用条件和恶劣环境。具有卓越的抗拉强度、防爆性
和耐磨保护。该护套能有效降噪，耐腐蚀，并确保无
毒安全性。
TS2562 TS2562  is braided with high fiber nylon 
compound filaments. Suitable for extreme 
application conditions and harsh 
environments. Provides excellent tensile 
strength, blast resistance and abrasion 
protection. The sheath provides effective 
noise reduction, corrosion resistance and 
ensures non-toxic safety.

产品应用/Applications
TS2562 专为重型机械和工业设备中的橡胶软管
及线束提供强韧防护，确保高负荷环境下的耐用
性与可靠性。

TS2562 provides robust protection for rubber TS2562 provides robust protection for rubber 
hoses and wiring harnesses in heavy-duty 
machinery and industrial equipment, ensuring 
longevity and reliability in high-stress 
environments.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度-40℃ -150℃
Working Temperature

高抗拉强度
High Tensile Strength

卓越耐磨性
Superior Wear 
ResistanceResistance

降噪
Noise Reduction  

耐腐蚀
Corrosion Protection 
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                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   TS25621001

TS25621301

TS25621901

TS25622301

TS25622901

TS25623201

TS25623801

TS25624201

55

61

68

74

TS25624801

TS25625501

TS25626101

TS25626801

TS25627401

TS25621601

10

13

16

19

23

29

32

38

42

48

20±2

25±2

30±2

35±2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

40±2

50±2

55±2

120±3

110±3

100±3

65±3

70±3

90±3

80±3

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

1.1±0.2

NC-042

NC-048

NC-055

NC-061

NC-068

NC-074

NC-010

NC-013

NC-016

NC-019

NC-023

NC-029

NC-032

NC-038

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

型号
Part No.

名义直径
Nominal I.D.
(mm)

宽度
Layflat Width

(mm)

厚度
Thickness
(mm)

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/reel)

货号
Art. No.
 

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications

 符合
Pass

热老化
Heat aging 150℃，240H

    等级7,＞140000次
Class 7,＞140000 times

刮擦磨损
Scrape Abrasion ISO 6722:2013

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。
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