



产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度-40℃ -150℃
Working Temperature
- 高抗拉强度
High Tensile Strength
- 卓越耐磨性
Superior Wear Resistance
- 降噪
Noise Reduction
- 耐腐蚀
Corrosion Protection

TS2562 用高纤度尼龙复丝编织而成。适用于极端应用条件和恶劣环境。具有卓越的抗拉强度、防爆性和耐磨保护。该护套能有效降噪，耐腐蚀，并确保无毒安全性。

TS2562 is braided with high fiber nylon compound filaments. Suitable for extreme application conditions and harsh environments. Provides excellent tensile strength, blast resistance and abrasion protection. The sheath provides effective noise reduction, corrosion resistance and ensures non-toxic safety.

产品应用/Applications

TS2562 专为重型机械和工业设备中的橡胶软管及线束提供强韧防护，确保高负荷环境下的耐用性与可靠性。

TS2562 provides robust protection for rubber hoses and wiring harnesses in heavy-duty machinery and industrial equipment, ensuring longevity and reliability in high-stress environments.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

性能参数/Performance Parameter

检测项目 Test Items	测试方法 Test Method	测试结果 Test Results
热老化 Heat aging	150℃, 240H	符合 Pass
刮擦磨损 Scrape Abrasion	ISO 6722:2013	等级7, > 140000次 Class 7, > 140000 times

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	名义直径 Nominal I.D. (mm)	宽度 Layflat Width (mm)	厚度 Thickness (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/reel)	货号 Art. No.
TS25621001	10	20 ± 2	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-010
TS25621301	13	25 ± 2	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-013
TS25621601	16	30 ± 2	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-016
TS25621901	19	35 ± 2	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-019
TS25622301	23	40 ± 2	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-023
TS25622901	29	50 ± 2	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-029
TS25623201	32	55 ± 2	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-032
TS25623801	38	65 ± 3	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-038
TS25624201	42	70 ± 3	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-042
TS25624801	48	80 ± 3	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-048
TS25625501	55	90 ± 3	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-055
TS25626101	61	100 ± 3	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-061
TS25626801	68	110 ± 3	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-068
TS25627401	74	120 ± 3	1.1 ± 0.2	50	NC-074

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

RoHS
COMPLIANT

MXTech
Sleeving Products

Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

<https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com> | <https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com>

TEL:0512-57305228 FAX:0512-57558111